
Mi ami County, KS
Well:Boyscout F2-10
Lease Owner:Bobcat

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
9/27 /2010

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
2 Soil 2
8 Clay 10
7 Shale 17

28 Lime 45
2 Shale 47
9 Lime 56
2 Shale 58
13 Lime 71
85 Shale 156
18 Lime 174
2 Shale 176
8 Sand 184-Gray, No Bleed
2 Lime 186

22 Shale 208
6 Lime 214

32 Shale 246
9 Lime 255
3 Shale 258
4 Lime 262
12 Shale 274
26 Lime 300-Winterset
8 Shale 308

22 Lime 330-Bethany Falls
4 Shale 334
4 Lime 338-KC
4 Shale 342
6 Hertha 348-Lime

140 Shale 488
3 Sand 491-0dor, Little Show, Gray
5 Sand 496-Good Show
2 Sand 498-Gray
5 Shale 503
5 Lime 508

66 Shale 574

3 Lime 577

46 Shale 623
2 Lime 625

1 Shale 626
4 Lime 630
6 Shale 636
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3 Sand 639-0il
11 Sandy Shale 650-No Show
54 Shale 704
5 Sand 709-Good Bleed
4 Sandy Shale 713-Little Oil
7 Sandy Shale 720-No Shale -
19 Shale 739
7 Sandy Shale 746-Some Show -

34 Shale 780
15 Sandy Shale 795-No Show -
22 Shale 817-Black, TO -


